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AGENDA 

 
 

Monday, September 12, 2022 
1:30 p.m. 

 
Arizona Department of Revenue 

Virtual meeting held on Google Meets 
Join by phone: +1 413-276-6194 PIN: 848 591 179# 

Video Link: https://meet.google.com/jhe-xybk-oia 
 
 

ITEM 
 

1. Call to Order  By Chairperson 
    
2. Approval of Minutes  Action by PTOC 
    
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 

Truth in Taxation 
 
Primary Levy Limits 
 
County Special Districts Truth in Taxation 
 
Fire District Secondary Levy Limits 
 
County School Superintendent’s Annual Estimates of Monies 
for School Districts  

   Action by PTOC 
 
     Action by PTOC 
 
     Action by PTOC 
 
     Action by PTOC 
 
     Action by PTOC 
 

    
8. 
 
9. 

School District Truth in Taxation 
 
Adjournment 

 Action by PTOC 
 

     By Chairperson 
 
 
 

 
 
The Commission may go into Executive Session for the purpose of obtaining legal advice 
from its attorneys on any of the listed agenda items pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.03(A)(3). 

 
Persons with a disability may request reasonable accommodations by contacting the 
Director’s Office, (602) 716-6090. Requests should be made as early as possible to allow 
time to arrange accommodations. 


